Space
101/103/105/107
102/104/106/108
109/111/113
112
114
115
116/118/120/122
117/119/121
201/302
202/204
205/207
208
211/213
212
214
215/316
216
301/303/305
304/306/308
309/311/313
310/312
315/317/319

DEALER
Apalachee Minerals, Inc
Unique Jewelry and Gems
My Precious Rocks
Treasure Coast Meteorite Co
Enchanting Stars
Unigque Russian Minerals
Trans Union Gem and Minerals
Tibet Craft
Excel Gems & Minerals LLC
Sensi Side Gallery
Red Shield Reserve, Inc.
Ethiopian Gem & Minerals LLC
Jan Crystals & Minerals Inc
Sever Gemstone
The Village Smithe
Mark Allen Jewelry
Heavenly Treasures
Far East Trading Company
Poor Boys Opals
Sharksteeth.com
This and That Minerals
Super Time International Corp.

WEBSITE
www.apalachee-minerals.c

WWWw.mypreciousrocks.com
www.tcmeteorites.com

www.sensiside.com

Facebook: heavenlytreasur

www.poorboysopals.com

www.thisandthatminerals.c
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