

<b>Space</b>	<b>DEALER</b>	<b>WEBSITE</b>
101/103/105/107	Apalachee Minerals, Inc	<a href="http://www.apalachee-minerals.com">www.apalachee-minerals.com</a>
102/104/106/108	Unique Jewelry and Gems	
109/111/113	My Precious Rocks	<a href="http://www.mypreciousrocks.com">www.mypreciousrocks.com</a>
112	Treasure Coast Meteorite Co	<a href="http://www.tcmeteorites.com">www.tcmeteorites.com</a>
114	Enchanting Stars	
115	Unique Russian Minerals	
116/118/120/122	Trans Union Gem and Minerals	
117/119/121	Tibet Craft	
201/302	Excel Gems & Minerals LLC	
202/204	Sensi Side Gallery	<a href="http://www.sensiside.com">www.sensiside.com</a>
205/207	Red Shield Reserve, Inc.	
208	Ethiopian Gem & Minerals LLC	
211/213	Jan Crystals & Minerals Inc	
212	Sever Gemstone	
214	The Village Smithe	
215/316	Mark Allen Jewelry	
216	Heavenly Treasures	Facebook: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/heavenlytreasures">heavenlytreasures</a>
301/303/305	Far East Trading Company	
304/306/308	Poor Boys Opals	<a href="http://www.poorboysopals.com">www.poorboysopals.com</a>
309/311/313	<a href="http://Sharksteeth.com">Sharksteeth.com</a>	
310/312	This and That Minerals	<a href="http://www.thisandthatminerals.com">www.thisandthatminerals.com</a>
315/317/319	Super Time International Corp.	

om

I

ejewels

om